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Sites/Locations Via Video Teleconference


Host location Lead contact Email address Phone number 

Forest Products Laboratory,  Madison, WI Sue Levan slevan@fs.fed.us 608-231-9518 

Video conferencing site Lead contact Email address Phone number 

Washington Office-Yates Building, Washington, DC Kristen Nelson kristennelson@fs.fed.us 202-205-1406 

Aerial Fire Depot, Missoula, MT Rachelle Meyer rsmeyer@fs.fed.us 406-829-6896 

Gallatin NF SO, Bozeman MT Heather Davis hadavis@fs.fed.us 406-587-6729 

Region 2 Regional Office, Golden, CO Martha Delporte mdelporte@fs.fed.us 303-275-5381 

Rocky Mountain Research Station, Ft. Collins, CO Jennifer Hayes jenniferhayes@fs.fed.us 970-295-5958 

Region 3 Regional Office, Albuquerque, NM Sarah Baker sbaker02@fs.fed.us 505-842-3839 

Region 4 Regional Office, Ogden, UT Rodney Reid rreid@fs.fed.us 801-625-5460 

Payette NF, McCall, ID Amie Stuart astuart@fs.fed.us 208-634-0400 

Lassen NF SO, Susanville, CA Jason Flaherty jflaherty@fs.fed.us 530-252-6636 

Mendocino NF SO, Willows, CA Michael Cobbold mcobbold@fs.fed.us 530-226-2319 

Region 5 Regional Office, Vallejo, CA Dennis Geiser dennisgeiser@fs.fed.us 707-562-8729 

Pacific Southwest Research Station, Riverside Fire Lab, Riverside, CA Pat Winter pwinter@fs.fed.us 951-680-1557 

Region 6 Regional Office, Portland, OR James McGinnis jmcginnis@fs.fed.us 541-552-1591 

Chequamegon-Nicolet NF SO, Park Falls, WI Veronica Lopez valopez@fs.fed.us 715-762-5130 

Chequamegon-Nicolet NF, Rhinelander, WI Juliet Gifford jwgifford@fs.fed.us 715-362-1386 

Green Mountain NF SO, Rutland, VT Cathy Rider crider@fs.fed.us 802-747-6706 

Region 9 Regional Office, Milwaukee, WI Robin Brandt rbrandt@fs.fed.us 414-297-3770 

Wayne NF SO, Nelsonville, OH Carleen Yocum cyocum@fs.fed.us 740-753-0859 

Grey Towers NHS, Milford, PA Ken Sandri ksandri@fs.fed.us 570-296-6061 

Northeastern Area/Northern Research Station , Durham, NH Rebecca Whitney rwhitney@fs.fed.us 603-868-7672 

Northeastern Area/Northern Research Station, Newtown Square, PA Dan Golub dgolub@fs.fed.us 610-557-4098 

Northeastern Area/Northern Research Station, St Paul, MN Keith Moser wkmoser@fs.fed.us 651-649-5155 

Northern Research Station, Delaware, OH Louis Iverson liverson@fs.fed.us 740-368-0097 

Tongass NF  Sitka AK Jacquie Foss jvfoss@fs.fed.us 907-747-4246 

Region 8 Regional Office, Atlanta GA Satgur Klar sklar@fs.fed.us 404-347-2734 


